
9AM 1 30PM
Thursday 2nd May Sport Resit Unit 2 (2.30)

Friday 3rd May Hospitality Unit 2 (3h) Hosp 8.30-11.30
Week 1 9am 1.30pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 6th May 
Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May Art (5h) 4 Art continued
Hospitality Unit 2 (3h) Hosp 8.30-11.30

Thursday 9th May Art (5h) 4 Art continued
Hospitality Unit 2 (2h) Music Unit 3 2h Hosp 8.20-10.20

Friday 10th May Art (5h) 4 Art continued
Week 2 9am 1.30pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 13th May Biology AS (1.30) AS Psychology Paper 1 (1.30) 1
Tuesday 14th May Business Unit 1 (2h) 23 HSC Unit 2 resit (1.30) 13

Wednesday 15th May Core Math Paper 1 (1.30) 13 Sport Unit 1 Resit (1.30) ??
Thursday 16th May A level- Geography 1 (2.15) 3 HSC Unit 3 (1.30) 16

Math GCSE Resit non calc (1.30)
Friday 17th May A Level Psycology Paper 1 (2h) 21 Music Unit 3 (2h) 5

Business unit 2 (1.30) ??
Week 3 9am 1.30pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 20th May Media studies Component 1 (2.15) 10
Tuesday 21st May AS Psychology Paper 2 (1.30) 1

Politics 1 (2h) 11 AS Psy/Politics clash
Wednesday 22nd May Psychology Paper 2 (2h) 21 Further Math core pure (1.30) 6

Music Unit 2 Day 1 (2h) 5
Thursday 23rd May AS Biology (1.30) A- Level English Lang 1 (2.30) 15

History 1B (2.15) 10 Music Unit 2 Day 2 (2h) 5
Engineering U1 Resit (2h) ??

 Core Math Paper 2 (1.30) 13
English GCSE Resit (1.45) English GCSE/core Math clash (1)

Friday 24th May A-Level English Lit (2.30) 7
A level Physics (2.15) 12

Week 4 9am 1.30pm Adjustments to be made
Monday 3rd June A Level Geography Paper 2 (2.15) 3 Psychology Paper 3 (2h) 21

Math GCSE Resit calc (1.30) Further Math Core Pure 2 (1.30) 6
Tuesday 4th June Food Science Unit 1 (1.45) 9

Half Term



Pure Math 1 (2h) 17
Media Studies Component 2 (2.30) 10

Wednesday 5th June Alevel English Lit (3h) 7 A- Level Biology (2h) 15 Biology/Politics clash
Politics 2 (2h) 11

Thursday 6th June A level Physics 2 (2.15) 12 Contingency session
English GCSE Resit (1.45)

Friday 7th June A Level English Lang 2 (2.30) 15 History 2B (1.30) 10
Week 5 9am 1.30pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 10th June A Level Chemistry 2 (2.15) 8 A Level Geography Paper 3 (2.15) 3
Math GCSE Resit calc (1.30)

Tuesday 11th June History Paper 33 (2.15) 10 Pure Math 2 (2h) 17
Wenedsay 12th June
Thursday 13th June Contingency session

Friday 14th June Politics 3 (2h) 11
A Level Biology 2 (2h) 15 Biology/Politics clash

Week 6 9am 1.30pm Adjustments to be made
Monday 17th June Alevel Physics 3 (1.30) 12
Tuesday 18th June Alevel Chemistry 2 (2.15) 8

Wednesday 19th June Alevel Biology 3 (2h) 15 Further Pure Math 1 (1.30) 6
Thursday 20th June Alevel Math Statistics and Mechanics  (2h) 17

Friday 21st June A Level Chemistry 3 (1.30) 8 Further Math 3D (1.30) 6
 9am 1.30pm 
Final/Contingency day Contingency Session Contingency Session
Wednesday 26th June
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